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2. Appearance (HIZ e|a14)
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© CONSOLE tHzt
CONSOLES i3t TirtiLct

® RESETHE

Hyg 27|36k HEYULH

© LINK 22} 1~8CH (RJ45)

1~82'G7EA]2| LINK HZ TR L|Ct.

O LINK £k} 9~20CH (SFP)

9~20 {E7tR|2] LINK HZACHRFQIL|C,

© LED EA|IF (9~20CH)
9~20 G772 Q] LINK HZTHafof| CH5t
LED EA[S Lt

© 3 DC 3}

DC 12V 5A 0|¢9| HUOtHEIE AES0] FHAI2.



3. Operation (szurs)
O 2o

+ 2220 HES

£33, I
U (PWR) LED7} HA A=A| =HRIRLCE

« PCItA2I2|0f AZEOf AEA| ERISHYAI2.

© PCQL A22|7H0| SYUSHIP R4 P2 Z0j1S

o PCO| HERA(AE)0 192.168.2.1 T4 Of

* ID, PW = ID:admin, PW :admin L|C},



3. Operation (szuts)

O 2902 Ip 34 HE U FolAtt

PFA HES Il “SYSTEM” Bfl=2| “IP Address"S 22lali SLICH

PORT VLAN SECURITY

AOEQIO ot )

© AYE “IP Address” ZOfM IP FAE HE YA = ApplyE s2{SUH L

IP Address

Admin VLAN 1

IP Address 192.168.0.94

Subnet Mask 255.255.255.0

Gateway [o000 ]

MAC Address 00:82:44:1b:56:03

Refresh ‘ ‘ A ‘ Cancel
(AZEQOf 53 >



3. Operation (szuts)

RING RNG RNG ADVANCED w
1

O Save Conf fion TOOLS -> Save C

O Restore Configuration m

8 Upgrade
@ Factory Reboot
O System Reboot

(ABEY 0] 321 >



4. System connection (A|2& izuk)
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5. Specifications #2 ¢ 45)

£ 77 U 452 0D ol BA A 2t 2%

Product mame

opzie ME0| 92 & ELIC

10G Uplink 12SFP+8GE L2 Managed Switch

Fixed Port 8%10/100/1000Base-TX uplink RJ45 port (Data)
12+100/1000/10000M SFP

Console port 1*console port

Reset Key 1

CPU Cortex-A9 600Mhz

DDR 8G DDR3

FLASH 512Mbytes

RAM 1024Mbytes

Bandwidth 512Ghbps

Packet Forwarding 190.46Mpps

MAC 16K

Buffer 2Mbit SRAM Packet Buffer

Jumbo Frame Jumbo packets up to 9 KB.

VLAN Address 4K

Link Aggregation Supports 128 trunk groups with up to 8 members per group

L2 Routing IPV4 supports 768; IPV6 supports 384 ;

QoS Queue 8

Transmission Distance

10BASE-T : Cat3,4,5 UTP(<250 meter)

100BASE-TX : Cat5or later UTP(150 meter)

1000BASE-TX : Cat6 or later UTP(150 meter)

SFP: 100M/1G/10G  single-mode multi-mode optical module,

the maximum distance is <120km  (depending on the optical module)

Power

DC 12V, 5A

Operating Temperature/Humidity

-10~+55°C; 5% ~90% RH Non coagulation

Storage Temperature/Humidity

-40~+75°C; 5% ~95% RH Non coagulation

2|4 (L x W x Hmm)

440mm=*290mm=*44mm

2H (Ko)

3.4kg
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Quality guarantee (22 224)
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Quality guarantee (22 224)
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[2|<-]E| El‘ﬂ www.dlogixs.co.kr

F7|= QA SOt BUZ 170H2 44 T2t YWY

Dlogixs Bldg, 44, Burim-ro 170beon-gil, Dongan-gu, Anyang-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea 14055
TEL. 031-441-9610 (CHE) FAX.031-441-9612 A/S. 080-441-9610 E-mail : sales@dlogixs.com




